Rank | Fleet
1st IRC3
2nd |IRC3
3rd IRC3
4th IRC3

Top of the Gulf 2019

Ocean Marina Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 17:39 on May 5, 2019

IRC3 Fleet

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat
TEAM SPRAY

MOONSHADOW 2
HI JINKS

TWILIGHT
SPARKLE

SailNo
5120

5952
SIN5183
Grey

HelmName

Hiroshi
Kurokawa

Michael Grover |0.959 GBR [1.0 [1.0

TCF Nat |R1 |R2 R3 | R4 |R5 R6
0.967 | JPN |(3.0)|2.0 1.0 [1.0/2.0/1.0

(3.0)/2.0(1.0/3.0

Tim McMahon |0.967 |USA (2.0 |(3.0) 2.0 |3.0/3.0/20

Lars Zika

0.987 | SWE 4.0 [(5.0 40 |40(4.0/5.0
DNF) DNS

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
http://www.sailwave.com/

R7
1.0

2.0
3.0

5.0
DNS

R8
1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0

R9
2.0

1.0
3.0

5.0
DNS

Total  Nett

14.0

16.0
24.0
40.0

11.0

13.0
21.0
35.0
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